
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS FOR STATE ELECTION           NEWTON MASSACHUSETTS  11/02/2004

PRESIDENT & VICE PRESIDENT 1/1 1/2 1/3 1/4 2/1 2/2 2/3 3/1 3/2 3/3 3/4 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/4 5/1 5/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/4 7/1 7/2 7/3 7/4 8/1 8/2 8/3 8/4 Total
  Times counted 1259 1373 1177 1089 1780 1375 2090 1386 1417 1279 1343 1337 1327 1111 1323 1176 1688 1536 1523 1677 1460 1514 1650 1200 1535 629 911 1619 1196 1597 1141 42718
  Unused Votes 3 2 1 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 0 10 3 4 1 1 4 1 3 1 2 7 3 96
  Write-in votes 8 6 6 4 4 8 11 3 4 4 6 7 3 6 0 3 8 4 7 7 8 5 10 9 6 4 7 2 1 4 1 166
   BADNARIK & CAMPAGNA 9 13 10 10 3 5 8 12 2 6 4 6 5 7 9 9 9 4 8 6 9 1 4 10 17 4 2 5 5 8 7 217
   BUSH & CHENEY 384 290 241 376 483 286 354 389 283 414 379 364 251 251 396 313 335 300 259 289 245 216 348 350 323 154 250 482 347 409 264 10025
   COBB & LaMARCHE 4 9 1 5 9 7 6 3 6 5 4 3 8 2 3 9 7 1 1 2 3 8 6 3 8 3 2 6 7 7 5 153
   KERRY & EDWARDS 851 1053 918 691 1278 1067 1706 975 1119 845 946 954 1056 843 913 839 1325 1224 1248 1363 1192 1280 1281 827 1177 463 647 1123 834 1162 861 32061
REP IN CONGRESS
  Times counted 1259 1373 1177 1089 1780 1375 2090 1386 1417 1279 1343 1337 1327 1111 1323 1176 1688 1536 1523 1677 1460 1514 1650 1200 1535 629 911 1619 1196 1597 1141 42718
  Unused Votes 103 69 58 74 105 79 72 75 52 71 68 68 58 50 82 59 58 58 46 67 51 55 72 53 69 27 49 65 46 71 58 1988
  Write-in votes 4 1 0 1 5 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 3 2 0 1 3 4 2 1 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 46
   BARNEY FRANK 942 1111 941 811 1352 1112 1773 1049 1173 964 1033 1051 1108 898 992 907 1403 1281 1294 1419 1221 1305 1343 939 1271 510 710 1295 996 1297 929 34430
   CHARLES A MORSE 210 192 178 203 318 183 245 260 192 244 241 216 161 160 247 210 226 194 179 189 187 153 231 208 192 92 152 259 154 225 153 6254
COUNCILLOR
  Times counted 1259 1373 1177 1089 1780 1375 2090 1386 1417 1279 1343 1337 1327 1111 1323 1176 1688 1536 1523 1677 1460 1514 1650 1200 1535 629 911 1619 1196 1597 1141 42718
  Unused Votes 349 474 329 313 584 477 788 481 504 444 453 486 463 405 452 427 573 629 588 553 475 535 620 517 603 218 382 700 473 616 426 15337
  Write-in votes 10 11 8 6 17 10 13 14 8 11 9 9 7 10 13 8 15 6 7 7 10 7 8 9 8 7 1 9 12 12 6 288
   M.M. PETITTO DEVANEY 900 888 840 770 1179 888 1289 891 905 824 881 842 857 696 858 741 1100 901 928 1117 975 972 1022 674 924 404 528 910 711 969 709 27093
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
  Times counted 1259 1373 1177 1089 1780 1375 2090 1386 1417 1279 1343 1337 1327 1111 1323 1176 1688 1536 1523 1677 1460 1514 1650 1200 1535 629 911 1619 1196 1597 1141 42718
  Unused Votes 178 151 103 145 189 168 184 154 139 146 142 141 126 103 173 152 134 152 131 171 124 133 166 124 128 61 105 161 116 141 88 4329
  Write-in votes 3 0 1 0 7 3 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 3 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 40
   CYNTHIA STONE CREEM 823 998 860 693 1194 970 1586 902 1017 805 911 915 969 803 846 790 1249 1131 1136 1263 1121 1187 1202 802 1150 449 639 1146 854 1137 853 30401
   MATTHEW FRASER 255 224 213 251 390 234 320 329 261 326 289 280 232 203 302 233 302 252 256 241 215 192 282 272 256 119 167 311 226 315 200 7948
REP IN GENERAL COURT
  Times counted 1259 1089 1343 3691
  Unused Votes 306 244 278 828
  Write-in votes 8 6 8 22
   PETER J KOUTOUJIAN 945 839 1057 2841
REP IN GENERAL COURT
  Times counted 1373 1177 1780 1375 2090 1386 1417 1279 1337 1327 1111 1323 1523 1535 20033
  Unused Votes 101 90 137 125 141 93 77 101 85 62 64 126 86 109 1397
  Write-in votes 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 10
   KAY S KHAN 957 820 1144 950 1524 842 1005 755 899 1002 787 812 1087 1071 13655
   GREER TAN SWISTON 315 265 498 299 425 449 333 422 353 263 260 385 349 355 4971
REP IN GENERAL COURT
  Times counted 1176 1688 1536 1677 1460 1514 1650 1200 629 911 1619 1196 1597 1141 18994
  Unused Votes 358 405 434 397 344 348 445 368 171 275 474 300 441 274 5034
  Write-in votes 7 18 9 7 12 9 10 6 6 3 5 6 9 8 115
   RUTH B BALSER 811 1265 1093 1273 1104 1157 1195 826 452 633 1140 890 1147 859 13845
SHERIFF
  Times counted 1259 1373 1177 1089 1780 1375 2090 1386 1417 1279 1343 1337 1327 1111 1323 1176 1688 1536 1523 1677 1460 1514 1650 1200 1535 629 911 1619 1196 1597 1141 42718
  Unused Votes 330 464 325 239 555 477 767 465 512 400 409 459 445 405 407 414 551 602 565 531 479 527 594 487 565 208 363 661 444 571 396 14617
  Write-in votes 12 13 9 8 17 6 8 10 14 15 10 7 10 6 13 6 16 9 7 5 8 6 10 9 12 4 3 5 5 12 6 281
   JAMES V DiPAOLA 917 896 843 842 1208 892 1315 911 891 864 924 871 872 700 903 756 1121 925 951 1141 973 981 1046 704 958 417 545 953 747 1014 739 27820
QUESTION 1
  Times counted 1373 1177 1780 1375 2090 1386 1417 1279 1337 1327 1111 1323 1523 1535 20033
  Unused Votes 293 256 409 359 421 287 296 299 265 300 285 363 291 317 4441
  Write-in votes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
   YES 780 652 897 741 1221 782 873 643 798 752 616 666 962 935 11318
   NO 300 269 474 275 448 317 248 337 274 275 210 294 270 283 4274
QUESTION 1
  Times counted 1176 1688 1536 1677 1460 1514 1650 1200 629 911 1619 1196 1597 1141 18994
  Unused Votes 288 323 329 425 336 257 341 312 116 172 435 286 362 316 4298
  Write-in votes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
   YES 596 1075 898 944 856 1000 993 674 399 555 833 609 907 578 10917
   NO 292 290 309 308 268 257 316 214 114 184 351 301 328 247 3779



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS FOR STATE ELECTION           NEWTON MASSACHUSETTS  11/02/2004

PRESIDENT & VICE PRESIDENT
   BADNARIK & CAMPAGNA had 217 votes

   BUSH & CHENEY had 10025 votes
   COBB & LaMARCHE had 153 votes

   KERRY & EDWARDS had 32061 votes
REP IN CONGRESS

   BARNEY FRANK had 34430 votes
   CHARLES A MORSE had 6254 votes

COUNCILLOR
   M.M. PETITTO DEVANEY had 27093 votes

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
   CYNTHIA STONE CREEM had 30401 votes

   MATTHEW FRASER had 7948 votes
REP IN GENERAL COURT

   PETER J KOUTOUJIAN had 2841 votes
REP IN GENERAL COURT

   KAY S KHAN had 13655 votes
   GREER TAN SWISTON had 4971 votes

REP IN GENERAL COURT
   RUTH B BALSER had 13845 votes

SHERIFF
   JAMES V DiPAOLA had 27820 votes

QUESTION 1 (11th District)
   YES had 11318 votes
   NO had 4274 votes

QUESTION 1 (12th District)
   YES had 10917 votes
   NO had 3779 votes
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1 1 1436 1259 88% 1340 97 7% 1519 103 7% 1503 28 1475 1565 1565
1 2 1499 1373 92% 1375 88 6% 1487 133 9% 1453 4 1449 1520 1520
1 3 1328 1177 89% 1220 70 6% 1392 87 6% 1378 -16 1394 1571 1571
1 4 1285 1089 85% 1143 103 9% 1335 104 8% 1305 12 1293 1459 1459
2 1 2012 1780 88% 1856 129 7% 2028 168 8% 2004 37 1967 2068 2068
2 2 1500 1375 92% 1366 100 7% 1530 153 10% 1495 -5 1500 1640 1640
2 3 2316 2090 90% 2197 123 6% 2282 224 10% 2256 10 2246 2336 2336
3 1 1554 1386 89% 1443 98 7% 1536 114 7% 1520 5 1515 1579 1579
3 2 1568 1417 90% 1518 86 6% 1581 155 10% 1561 15 1546 1573 1573
3 3 1456 1279 88% 1339 88 7% 1489 134 9% 1460 -13 1473 1531 1531
3 4 1548 1343 87% 1434 113 8% 1503 100 7% 1468 -12 1480 1617 1617
4 1 1541 1337 87% 1435 93 6% 1588 126 8% 1585 -9 1594 1621 1621
4 2 1546 1327 86% 1481 134 9% 1545 249 16% 1533 32 1501 1589 1589
4 3 1268 1111 88% 1200 92 8% 1310 171 13% 1305 5 1300 1325 1325
4 4 1529 1323 87% 1441 91 6% 1518 92 6% 1477 -14 1491 1635 1635
5 1 1356 1176 87% 1234 61 5% 1404 97 7% 1375 3 1372 1446 1446
5 2 1813 1688 93% 1680 105 6% 1659 192 12% 1642 64 1578 1618 1618
5 3 1689 1536 91% 1650 79 5% 1722 145 8% 1714 -25 1739 1735 1735
5 4 1686 1523 90% 1604 80 5% 1640 123 8% 1632 -10 1642 1685 1685
6 1 1930 1677 87% 1802 82 5% 1947 233 12% 1931 25 1906 1981 1981
6 2 1667 1460 88% 1568 91 6% 1657 266 16% 1643 -4 1647 1762 1762
6 3 1667 1514 91% 1578 114 7% 1697 212 12% 1684 -3 1687 1721 1721
6 4 1803 1650 92% 1718 110 6% 1826 306 17% 1800 10 1790 1827 1827
7 1 1336 1200 90% 1256 57 5% 1336 152 11% 1320 -1 1321 1371 1371
7 2 1720 1535 89% 1636 92 6% 1717 134 8% 1717 -1 1718 1742 1742
7 3 728 629 86% 671 40 6% 740 45 6% 732 -23 755 766 766
7 4 1047 911 87% 967 31 3% 1070 82 8% 1071 -8 1079 1083 1083
8 1 1845 1619 88% 1747 38 2% 1808 82 5% 1790 21 1769 1844 1844
8 2 1341 1196 89% 1277 63 5% 1342 78 6% 1333 -1 1334 1365 1365
8 3 1770 1597 90% 1697 65 4% 1751 109 6% 1737 25 1712 1783 1783
8 4 1290 1141 88% 1226 70 6% 1318 92 7% 1307 -12 1319 1338 1338

TOTALS 48074 42718 89% 45099 2683 6% 48277 4461 9% 47731 139 47592 49696 49696


